e: sales@technetix.com   w: technetix.com
DBx smart nodes
DBD-1200 smart double active output
optical node 1x1, 1x2 or 2x2
07/2024 - EN/V11
Technetix Group Limited
	■ DOCSIS 3.1 ready (204 MHz/1218 MHz)
	■ Laser type: DFB/CWDM with output

DBD-1200 smart double active output
optical node 1x1, 1x2 or 2x2
Ordering information
Category Item code Type Description
Optical downstream
modules
19008435 DBRX-A-1 Optical receiver DBX1200 1.2 GHz
19008438 DBTX-A-1 Optical transmitter dual DBX1200 3 dBm
Laser boards for DBTX-A-1
(this module has two laser
board slots)
19010322 DBLB-31-3D-1 DBLB 204 MHz 1310 nm DFB 3 dBm SC/APC
19010323 DBLB-55-3D-1 DBLB 204 MHz 1550 nm DFB 3 dBm SC/APC
19010324 DBLB-C27-3D-1 DBLB 204 MHz CWDM 1271 nm DFB 3 dBm SC/APC
19010325 DBLB-C29-3D-1 DBLB 204 MHz CWDM 1291 nm DFB 3 dBm SC/APC
19010326 DBLB-C31-3D-1 DBLB 204 MHz CWDM 1311 nm DFB 3 dBm SC/APC
19010327 DBLB-C33-3D-1 DBLB 204 MHz CWDM 1331 nm DFB 3 dBm SC/APC
19010328 DBLB-C35-3D-1 DBLB 204 MHz CWDM 1351 nm DFB 3 dBm SC/APC
19010329 DBLB-C43-3D-1 DBLB 204 MHz CWDM 1431 nm DFB 3 dBm SC/APC
19010330 DBLB-C45-3D-1 DBLB 204 MHz CWDM 1451 nm DFB 3 dBm SC/APC
19010331 DBLB-C47-3D-1 DBLB 204 MHz CWDM 1471 nm DFB 3 dBm SC/APC
19010332 DBLB-C49-3D-1 DBLB 204 MHz CWDM 1491 nm DFB 3 dBm SC/APC
19010333 DBLB-C51-3D-1 DBLB 204 MHz CWDM 1511 nm DFB 3 dBm SC/APC
19010334 DBLB-C53-3D-1 DBLB 204 MHz CWDM 1531 nm DFB 3 dBm SC/APC
19010335 DBLB-C55-3D-1 DBLB 204 MHz CWDM 1551 nm DFB 3 dBm SC/APC
19010336 DBLB-C57-3D-1 DBLB 204 MHz CWDM 1571 nm DFB 3 dBm SC/APC
19010337 DBLB-C59-3D-1 DBLB 204 MHz CWDM 1591 nm DFB 3 dBm SC/APC
19010338 DBLB-C61-3D-1 DBLB 204 MHz CWDM 1611 nm DFB 3 dBm SC/APC
19010339 DBLB-BP-1 DBLB bypass board no laser in port 2
19010340 DBLB-CB-1 Combiner laser board to combine input 1 and 2 into laser 1
Control and monitoring
19005026 DBDCM-A-1 Control module: AGC/ALSC, FSK, USB-A